
Coeur d'Alene

Police Department

Daily Activity Log

1/8/2016   6:00:00AM 1/11/2016   6:00:00AMthrough

ABANDONED VEHIC
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ABANDONED VEHIC 100BLK S 17TH ST1/8/16   9:45 16C00638

ABDOMINAL PAIN
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ABDOMINAL PAIN 500 W AQUA AVE;OPS21/10/16   9:50 16C00834

ABDOMINAL PAIN 4668 W PRINCETOWN LN;OPS21/10/16   1:58 16C00814

ABDOMINAL PAIN 707 N 21ST ST;  OPS31/8/16  13:07 16C00673

ACCIDENT H&R
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ACCIDENT H&R W APPLEWAY AVE & N RAMSEY RD1/9/16   1:04 16C00723

ACCIDENT H&R 1201 N GOVERNMENT WAY1/9/16  14:46 16C00763

ACCIDENT H&R 1826 E LUNCEFORD LN1/8/16  10:22 16C00657

ACCIDENT H&R N 3RD ST & E MILLER AVE1/9/16  18:20 16C00781

ACCIDENT H&R 1201 N GOVERNMENT WAY; GITTLES1/8/16  22:09 16C00717

ACCIDENT PD
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ACCIDENT PD N GOVERNMENT WAY & W GARDEN AVE;  OPS31/8/16  10:21 16C00649

ACCIDENT PD 403 E WALLACE AVE1/8/16  15:21 16C00688

ACCIDENT PD N GOVERNMENT WAY & E HATTIE AVE1/9/16  11:56 16C00743

ACCIDENT PD N HIGHWAY 95 & W NEIDER AVE1/10/16  14:53 16C00855

ACCIDENT PD 3276 W PRAIRIE AVE1/8/16  14:44 16C00684

ACCIDENT PD 305 E APPLEWAY AVE; DAIRY QUEEN1/9/16  22:49 16C00799

AGENCY ASSIST
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

AGENCY ASSIST 1/8/16  14:46 16C00683

AGENCY ASSIST 11192 Highway 93 N1/8/16  14:45 16C00682

AGENCY ASSIST 721 N 5TH ST1/8/16  10:42 16C00654

AGENCY ASSIST N 5TH ST & E SHERMAN AVE1/9/16  20:38 16C00790

AGENCY ASSIST 4467 W IDEWILD LOOP; #S3021/10/16   9:36 16C00835

AGENCY ASSIST 118 E BORAH AVE1/8/16  21:14 16C00714

ALARM BUSINESS
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ALARM BUSINESS 255 W APPLEWAY AVE; FREDS APPLIANCE1/11/16   0:56 16C00884

ALARM BUSINESS 5530 N 4TH ST; CDA HIGH SCHOOL1/9/16   2:58 16C00727



ALARM RESIDENT
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ALARM RESIDENT 927 N 7TH ST1/8/16  13:44 16C00678

ALARM RESIDENT 3504 E PINE HILL DR1/9/16  16:53 16C00773

ALCOHOL OFFENSE
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ALCOHOL OFFENSE N GOVERNMENT WAY & E APPLEWAY AVE; YE1/9/16   2:20 16C00724

ALLERGIC REACT
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ALLERGIC REACT 115 S 2ND ST;OPS31/8/16  19:43 16C00711

ANIMAL ABUSE
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ANIMAL ABUSE S 3RD ST & E FRONT AVE1/10/16  18:53 16C00875

ANIMAL BITE
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ANIMAL BITE 698 W WILBUR AVE; #1081/8/16   9:26 16C00645

ANIMAL CONTAIN
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ANIMAL CONTAIN 4009 W SPIERS AVE1/8/16   8:22 16C00634

ANIMAL DAL
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ANIMAL DAL 2514 W CHAUMONT LN1/8/16  15:19 16C00687

ANIMAL DAL 606 E REID AVE1/9/16  12:49 16C00753

ANIMAL DAL 5140 N ABBEY CT1/8/16  12:30 16C00670

ANIMAL DAL N 9TH ST & E HARRISON AVE1/10/16  13:20 16C00843

ANIMAL DAL N MT CARROL ST & E HOFFMAN AVE1/9/16  15:04 16C00764

ANIMAL DAL N 15TH ST & E INTERSTATE 901/10/16  14:51 16C00854

ANIMAL INJURED
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ANIMAL INJURED 280 W KATHLEEN AVE; SUNSET TAXI1/9/16   8:03 16C00733

ANIMAL LOST
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ANIMAL LOST 410 E GARDEN AVE1/9/16  12:42 16C00751

ANIMAL LOST 410 E GARDEN AVE1/9/16   9:03 16C00735

ANIMAL LOST 2824 N FRANCIS ST1/9/16  13:11 16C00752

ANIMAL NOISE
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ANIMAL NOISE 1145 N 5TH ST1/10/16   1:42 16C00812

ANIMAL PROBLEM



ANIMAL PROBLEM
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ANIMAL PROBLEM 1415 N RICHMOND DR1/9/16   9:12 16C00736

ANIMAL PROBLEM 909 N 4TH ST1/8/16   9:39 16C00644

ANIMAL PROBLEM 414 S DOLLAR ST1/8/16  13:58 16C00680

ANIMAL PROBLEM 4210 W NOTTINGHAM LN1/10/16  10:42 16C00837

ARSON
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ARSON N RAMSEY RD & W CANFIELD AVE; OPS31/10/16   4:57 16C00820

BACK PAIN
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

BACK PAIN 3118 N 17TH ST;   OPS31/8/16   9:53 16C00648

BACK PAIN N 5TH ST & E WALLACE AVE; OPS31/8/16  19:04 16C00709

BATTERY
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

BATTERY 1835 N BURL LN1/9/16  20:42 16C00791

BATTERY 5500 N GOVERNMENT WAY; KCPSB1/10/16   2:06 16C00815

BATTERY/DOMESTC
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

BATTERY/DOMESTC 1403 N 2ND ST1/11/16   2:47 16C00885

BLEEDING
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

BLEEDING 2100 E SHERMAN AVE; COURTYARD;OPS21/10/16  18:09 16C00868

BLEEDING 2200 N IRONWOOD CT; OPS11/9/16  16:23 16C00769

BLEEDING 205 E INDIANA AVE; #6;OPS21/10/16  17:02 16C00864

BLEEDING 205 E INDIANA AVE; #61/10/16  14:58 16C00858

BREATHING DIFF
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

BREATHING DIFF 2306 E MULLAN AVE; #5   OPS21/8/16  10:58 16C00656

BREATHING DIFF 1581 W STATE ST;  OPS31/8/16   9:35 16C00640

BREATHING DIFF 1763 E LUNCEFORD LN;  OPS31/8/16  17:14 16C00695

BREATHING DIFF 2340 W SELTICE WAY; T 138;OP 11/10/16   7:01 16C00825

BREATHING DIFF 1241 E ELDERBERRY CIR;OPS21/10/16   3:50 16C00818

BREATHING DIFF 205 E ANTON AVE ;OPS11/11/16   5:05 16C00886

BREATHING DIFF 210 W LACROSSE AVE; OPS11/8/16  10:36 16C00652

BURGLARY AUTO
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

BURGLARY AUTO 904 E ST MARIES AVE1/8/16  11:47 16C00663

BURGLARY AUTO 305 W KATHLEEN AVE; SUPER 1 FOODS (CDA)1/8/16  20:45 16C00712

BURGLARY AUTO 1720 E COEUR D ALENE AVE1/9/16  18:08 16C00779

BURGLARY BUSINE
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported



BURGLARY BUSINE
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

BURGLARY BUSINE 405 N 2ND ST1/8/16  12:08 16C00669

BURN
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

BURN 3635 N 17TH ST; #C4;OPS21/10/16   4:58 16C00821

CARD/RESP ARR E
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

CARD/RESP ARR E 210 W LACROSSE AVE; OPS31/9/16   5:15 16C00730

CARDIAC
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

CARDIAC 915 W EMMA AVE1/8/16  10:17 16C00647

CHEST PAIN
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

CHEST PAIN 2340 W SELTICE WAY; #152; OPS21/10/16   7:30 16C00826

CHILD ABUSE
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

CHILD ABUSE 3066 W VERSAILLES DR1/8/16  11:23 16C00662

CITIZEN ASSIST
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

CITIZEN ASSIST 1823 W YORKSHIRE AVE1/10/16  14:00 16C00849

CITIZEN ASSIST 902 N LINCOLN WAY1/8/16  17:58 16C00704

CITIZEN ASSIST 3528 N 7TH ST1/8/16  13:39 16C00677

CITIZEN ASSIST 2559 W GRENOBLE LN1/10/16  14:00 16C00848

CITIZEN ASSIST 2301 N 9TH ST1/9/16  11:24 16C00740

CITIZEN ASSIST 1517 N 3RD ST1/9/16  13:14 16C00749

CITIZEN ASSIST 3528 N 7TH ST1/10/16  14:26 16C00852

CITIZEN ASSIST 3818 N SCHREIBER WAY1/10/16  13:24 16C00847

CITIZEN ASSIST 361 E ACORN AVE1/8/16  14:01 16C00679

CITIZEN ASSIST 1201 N LINCOLN WAY;#351/9/16  16:52 16C00772

CITIZEN ASSIST 2420 N 8TH ST1/9/16  16:12 16C00768

CITIZEN ASSIST N 5TH ST & E HARRISON AVE1/10/16  18:22 16C00869

CITIZEN ASSIST 219 E ANNIE AVE1/9/16  13:22 16C00750

CITIZEN ASSIST 1758 W BELLERIVE LN1/9/16  13:49 16C00757

CITIZEN ASSIST 1579 W STATE ST1/8/16  11:09 16C00658

CITIZEN ASSIST 2337 W JOHN LOOP; #1021/9/16  14:16 16C00760

CITIZEN ASSIST 1125 W MARIE AVE1/8/16   9:48 16C00639

CITIZEN ASSIST 2420 N 8TH ST1/9/16   8:05 16C00732

CITIZEN DISPUTE
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

CITIZEN DISPUTE 2712 N HOWARD ST1/10/16  18:33 16C00870



CIVIL STANDBY
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

CIVIL STANDBY 1505 E PENNSYLVANIA AVE1/8/16  22:26 16C00718

CIVIL STANDBY 3187 N 10TH ST1/8/16  18:06 16C00705

CIVIL STANDBY 1018 N 7TH ST1/9/16   9:13 16C00737

CIVIL STANDBY 3187 N 10TH ST1/8/16  17:18 16C00698

CODE VIOLATION
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

CODE VIOLATION E HASTINGS AVE & N 11TH ST1/8/16  16:45 16C80021

CODE VIOLATION 822 E MULLAN AVE1/8/16  14:29 16C80020

CODE VIOLATION 3163 N 10TH ST1/8/16  10:40 16C00693

CUSTODIAL INTER
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

CUSTODIAL INTER 1325 W RIVERSTONE DR; MCDONALDS1/9/16  13:40 16C00755

CUSTODIAL INTER 6636 N DESCARTES DR1/8/16  15:40 16C00689

DIABETIC
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

DIABETIC 2824 W BOLIVAR AVE; OPS31/9/16   0:59 16C00722

DISORDERLY
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

DISORDERLY 410 W NEIDER AVE; GROCERY OUTLET INC1/9/16  14:33 16C00762

DISORDERLY 2003 N KOOTENAI HEALTH WAY; KOOTENAI HEALTH1/9/16  16:33 16C00770

DOMESTIC DISPUT
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

DOMESTIC DISPUT 700 W IRONWOOD DR; KOOTENAI URGENT CARE1/9/16  18:56 16C00782

DOMESTIC DISPUT 1615 N 5TH ST1/10/16  20:42 16C00879

DOMESTIC DISPUT 1201 N LINCOLN WAY; #351/8/16  21:22 16C00715

DOMESTIC DISPUT 1264 W MARIE AVE; #2071/10/16   9:17 16C00831

DOMESTIC DISPUT 115 E ANTON AVE; #21/8/16  17:22 16C00699

DUI
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

DUI 610 W APPLEWAY AVE; MOTEL 61/9/16  20:51 16C00793

DUI N 4TH ST; 1700 BLK1/9/16  23:08 16C00800

DUI N RAMSEY RD & W HAYDEN AVE1/10/16  16:33 16C00863

DUI N GOVERNMENT WAY & E HANLEY AVE1/9/16  17:52 16C00778

DUI 115 S 2ND ST; COEUR D ALENE RESORT1/8/16  17:54 16C00702

DUI N JULIA ST & W APPLEWAY AVE1/9/16  20:27 16C00794

DUI 122 E APPLEWAY AVE; SUNSET BAR1/9/16  21:24 16C00796

DUI 122 E APPLEWAY AVE; SUNSET BAR1/10/16   1:42 16C00811

FALL
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

FALL 944 N ARMSTRONG DR; OPS31/8/16   6:31 16C00628

FALL 314 PINEHAVEN RD;OPS51/10/16   5:02 16C00822



FALL
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

FALL 2850 W AVANTE LOOP; RENAISSANCE1/10/16   5:20 16C00823

FALL 621 E BORAH AVE;OPS11/10/16   0:37 16C00808

FALL 3755 N 4TH ST; ops21/9/16  10:23 16C00739

FALL 5811 N ST CROIX DR; OPS21/9/16   5:29 16C00731

FALL 296 W SUNSET AVE; LAS CHEVALES;OPS21/9/16  19:00 16C00783

FIRE ALARM
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

FIRE ALARM 2240 W PRAIRIE AVE;OPS11/9/16  23:53 16C00806

FIRE ALARM 6160 N SUNSHINE ST; #30; OPS31/8/16  23:20 16C00721

FOUND PROPERTY
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

FOUND PROPERTY 509 N 15TH ST1/10/16  14:06 16C00850

FOUND PROPERTY W GOLF COURSE RD & N PRAIRIE TRL1/10/16  12:18 16C00840

FRAUD
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

FRAUD 3441 W MANNING LOOP1/10/16  12:21 16C00842

FRAUD 3441 W MANNING LOOP1/10/16  14:18 16C80025

FRAUD 4405 N ROYAL ST1/8/16  10:44 16C00667

FRAUD 3441 W MANNING LOOP1/9/16  12:05 16C80024

FRAUD 5500 N GOVERNMENT WAY; KCPSB1/9/16   9:34 16C00738

FRAUD 3441 W MANNING LOOP1/10/16  16:21 16C80026

HARASSMENT
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

HARASSMENT 502 W APPLEWAY AVE1/8/16  16:05 16C00691

HARASSMENT 2514 N 7TH ST1/8/16  10:36 16C00659

HARASSMENT 303 E SPOKANE AVE; RUNGE FURNATURE1/8/16  16:51 16C00694

HARASSMENT,PHON
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

HARASSMENT,PHON 1113 W WILLOW LAKE LOOP1/10/16  18:40 16C00871

HARASSMENT,PHON 1186 E BROOKLYN AVE1/10/16  14:58 16C00859

HARASSMENT,PHON 2225 E THOMAS LN1/8/16  11:25 16C00664

HEADACHE
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

HEADACHE 1307 W CENTENNIAL PL;  OPS21/9/16  12:36 16C00744

INFORMATION
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

INFORMATION 3016 N GOVERNMENT WAY1/8/16  21:10 16C00713

JUVENILE PROBLE
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

JUVENILE PROBLE 3774 N MINERS LOOP1/10/16   0:48 16C00809



LOCATED RUNAWAY
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

LOCATED RUNAWAY 2400 N 4TH ST1/10/16  12:57 16C00841

LOST PROPERTY
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

LOST PROPERTY 510 E BEST AVE; TACO WORKS1/9/16  18:55 16C00784

LOST PROPERTY 101 E APPLEWAY AVE1/9/16  16:25 16C00771

MAL INJURY
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

MAL INJURY 2023 N 12TH ST1/9/16  15:39 16C00766

MAL INJURY 1006 E SHERMAN AVE; #61/8/16  10:14 16C00650

MAL INJURY 2023 N 12TH ST1/9/16  17:19 16C80023

MAL INJURY E YOUNG AVE & S 10TH ST1/8/16  15:54 16C80022

MAL INJURY 1011 E YOUNG AVE1/8/16  10:34 16C00660

PARKING PROBLEM
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

PARKING PROBLEM 4421 N DRIVER LN ;#1051/9/16  20:48 16C00792

PARKING PROBLEM 1724 E FRONT AVE1/8/16   8:34 16C00635

PARKING PROBLEM 506 S 15TH ST1/9/16  12:29 16C00746

PARKING PROBLEM 1020 W MILL AVE1/9/16  13:58 16C00759

PARKING PROBLEM 1020 W MILL AVE1/10/16  13:21 16C00846

PHONE CONTACT
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

PHONE CONTACT 361 E ACORN AVE1/10/16  13:30 16C00845

PHONE CONTACT 3818 N SCHREIBER WAY1/10/16   9:47 16C00833

PHONE CONTACT 1011 E YOUNG AVE1/8/16  19:03 16C00708

PROTECTIVE CUST
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

PROTECTIVE CUST 3505 N SHERWOOD DR1/8/16  13:01 16C00672

PROWLER
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

PROWLER 2719 N 15TH ST1/8/16  17:45 16C00701

PSYCHOLOGICAL
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

PSYCHOLOGICAL 1201 N LINCOLN WAY; #208;OPS21/9/16  21:51 16C00798

PSYCHOLOGICAL 107 E HATTIE AVE; #6   OPS11/9/16  17:58 16C00780

ROBBERY
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

ROBBERY 2301 E SHERMAN AVE1/9/16  17:54 16C00777

RUNAWAY JUVENIL



RUNAWAY JUVENIL
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

RUNAWAY JUVENIL 1377 N KALEIGH CT1/10/16  18:05 16C00867

RUNAWAY JUVENIL 2303 N 4TH ST1/10/16  10:38 16C00838

RUNAWAY JUVENIL 361 E ACORN AVE1/8/16   6:47 16C00629

SEIZURE
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

SEIZURE 218 N 23RD ST;  OPS31/8/16  14:50 16C00685

SEIZURE 1414 E LUNCEFORD LN; OPS11/9/16  11:22 16C00741

SICK
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

SICK 210 W LACROSSE AVE;ops11/10/16  20:29 16C00877

SICK 205 E ANTON AVE;OPS11/11/16   5:37 16C00887

SICK 1820 W LEGENDS PKWY; #105  OPS11/9/16  12:52 16C00748

SICK 2200 N IRONWOOD PL; OPS31/9/16  12:51 16C00747

SICK 1763 E LUNCEFORD LN; ops31/9/16   4:47 16C00729

SICK 2803 N 15TH ST;OPS11/9/16  23:31 16C00802

STALKING
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

STALKING 2300 W SELTICE WAY1/8/16  15:42 16C00690

SUICIDE THREAT
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

SUICIDE THREAT 3630 N GOVERNMENT WAY;#E21/10/16  19:10 16C00874

SUICIDE THREAT 1951 W HOGAN ST1/8/16  22:47 16C00719

SUICIDE THREAT 2003 N KOOTENAI HEALTH WAY; KOOTENAI HEALTH1/9/16  17:28 16C00774

SUPPLEMENTAL
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

SUPPLEMENTAL 517 W SPOKANE AVE; #A1/8/16   9:21 16C00637

SUPPLEMENTAL 917 E HARRISON AVE1/8/16  17:17 16C00696

SUPPLEMENTAL 1377 N KALEIGH CT1/10/16  22:13 16C00883

SUPPLEMENTAL 1605 E DAVIS AVE1/10/16  20:30 16C00878

SUPPLEMENTAL 2707 N FRUITLAND LN; #141/8/16  11:33 16C00671

SUPPLEMENTAL 2903 N 14TH ST1/8/16  10:40 16C00653

SUPPLEMENTAL 2817 N JULIA ST; #B2071/8/16  10:43 16C00655

SUSPICIOUS
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

SUSPICIOUS 774 E SHADOW WOOD LN1/8/16  22:04 16C00716

SUSPICIOUS 6921 N CALISPEL DR;ops31/10/16  10:59 16C00839

SUSPICIOUS 3169 W KATHY LOOP1/9/16  20:03 16C00788

SUSPICIOUS 1321 E LAKESIDE AVE1/10/16  15:07 16C00860

SUSPICIOUS 115 E ANTON AVE; #21/10/16   0:20 16C00807

SUSPICIOUS 1710 N 9TH ST1/8/16  13:30 16C00676

SUSPICIOUS 1062 N GOVERNMENT WAY1/10/16   8:59 16C00830

SUSPICIOUS 5836 N CHRISTOPHER DR1/8/16  15:06 16C00686



THEFT
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

THEFT 2830 N HONEYSUCKLE DR1/10/16  20:01 16C00876

THEFT 911 N B ST1/10/16  16:05 16C00862

THEFT GRAND
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

THEFT GRAND 911 N B ST1/10/16  18:36 16C80027

THEFT PETIT
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

THEFT PETIT 2834 N RAMSEY RD1/9/16  11:59 16C00745

THEFT VEHICLE
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

THEFT VEHICLE 1516 E SHERMAN AVE; FRESH START1/8/16  10:05 16C00642

TRAFFIC HAZARD
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

TRAFFIC HAZARD W HANLEY AVE & N HIGHWAY 951/9/16  17:43 16C00776

TRAFFIC HAZARD N GOVERNMENT WAY & W HARRISON AVE1/9/16  18:56 16C00785

TRAFFIC HAZARD EXIT 14 I90 WB ON1/10/16  14:53 16C00857

TRAFFIC HAZARD N HIGHWAY 95 & W APPLEWAY AVE1/9/16  13:32 16C00754

TRAFFIC HAZARD 3115 E FERNAN HILL RD1/9/16  11:30 16C00742

TRAFFIC HAZARD 1902 N 4TH ST; DAVE SMITH FRONTIER SALES1/9/16   2:47 16C00725

TRAFFIC HAZARD N 15TH ST & E MCFARLAND AVE1/9/16  13:41 16C00756

TRAFFIC HAZARD 604 W APPLEWAY AVE; ARBYS1/10/16  21:39 16C00882

TRAFFIC HAZARD N GOVERNMENT WAY & E NEIDER AVE1/9/16  14:24 16C00761

TRAFFIC HAZARD 1628 N 4TH ST; CORNER LOUNGE1/9/16   2:47 16C00726

TRAFFIC HAZARD N HIGHWAY 95 & W APPLEWAY AVE1/8/16  17:33 16C00700

TRAFFIC HAZARD 2745 W SELTICE WAY; COEUR D ALENE HONDA1/10/16  14:22 16C00851

TRAFFIC HAZARD N GOVERNMENT WAY & W APPLEWAY AVE1/10/16   1:54 16C00813

TRAFFIC HAZARD W EMMA AVE & N PINEWOOD CT1/10/16  20:41 16C00880

TRAFFIC HAZARD E INTERSTATE 90 & N 4TH ST1/9/16   9:02 16C00734

TRAFFIC OFFENSE
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

TRAFFIC OFFENSE 14945 W INTERSTATE 90; MP3 H901/9/16  20:05 16C00789

TRAFFIC OFFENSE 305 W KATHLEEN AVE1/9/16   3:49 16C00728

TRAFFIC OFFENSE N HIGHWAY 95 & W NEIDER AVE1/9/16  16:02 16C00767

TRAFFIC OFFENSE N RAMSEY RD & W DALTON AVE1/8/16  14:36 16C00681

TRAFFIC OFFENSE 106 E APPLEWAY AVE1/8/16  23:16 16C00720

Test Only
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

Test Only 3818 N SCHREIBER WAY1/10/16  13:23 16C00844

UNATTEND DEATH
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

UNATTEND DEATH 702 W WALNUT AVE;#238 OPS21/10/16   3:06 16C00817



UNATTENDED O
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

UNATTENDED O 2290 W PRAIRIE AVE; HOSPICE HOUSE;ops31/10/16  14:51 16C00856

UNCONSCIOUS
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

UNCONSCIOUS 330 W APPLEWAY AVE; #102   OPS21/8/16  12:25 16C00666

UNCONSCIOUS 566 W PRAIRIE AVE;   OPS11/8/16  11:43 16C00661

UNKNOWN MEDICAL
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

UNKNOWN MEDICAL 702 W WALNUT AVE; #204;ops21/10/16   8:18 16C00829

UNKNOWN MEDICAL 606 E BEST AVE; #2111/10/16   2:40 16C00816

UNKNOWN MEDICAL 2809 N CARRIAGE CT;ops21/10/16  14:33 16C00853

UNKNOWN MEDICAL 3262 N 7TH ST;   OPS11/8/16  12:14 16C00665

UNLAWFUL ENTRY
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

UNLAWFUL ENTRY 610 W APPLEWAY AVE; MOTEL 61/9/16  15:25 16C00765

UNSECURE PREMIS
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

UNSECURE PREMIS 1090 W PARK PL1/10/16   5:38 16C00824

UNWANTED PERSON
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

UNWANTED PERSON 1422 E YOUNG AVE; #C1/8/16  16:12 16C00692

UNWANTED PERSON 2830 N JULIA ST; #C1/10/16  10:33 16C00836

UNWANTED PERSON 307 E INDIANA AVE1/10/16  17:13 16C00865

UNWANTED PERSON 2195 N IRONWOOD CT; #D1/8/16  19:36 16C00710

UNWANTED PERSON 1006 E SHERMAN AVE1/8/16  10:14 16C00646

VEHICLE THEFT
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

VEHICLE THEFT 1485 W APPLEWAY AVE; WINCO1/8/16  13:19 16C00675

WARRANT SERVICE
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

WARRANT SERVICE 2300 N 4TH ST1/10/16  18:59 16C00872

WARRANT SERVICE 1003 N 15TH ST; TAJ GROCERIES1/10/16   1:40 16C00810

WARRANT SERVICE 407 E SHERMAN AVE; IRONHORSE1/9/16  23:53 16C00804

WARRANT SERVICE N JULIA ST & W JAMES AVE1/9/16  21:17 16C00795

WARRANT SERVICE 726 N 4TH ST; KELLYS IRISH PUB1/9/16  13:54 16C00758

WEAPON OFFENSE
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

WEAPON OFFENSE 1837 N BURL LN1/8/16  18:46 16C00706

WEAPON OFFENSE 3208 E FERNAN HILL RD1/8/16  19:02 16C00707



WELFARE CHECK
LocationNatureCase Number Date/Time Reported

WELFARE CHECK 125 W IRONWOOD DR1/8/16  13:12 16C00674

WELFARE CHECK 3755 N 4TH ST; #751/8/16   9:53 16C00641

WELFARE CHECK 1264 W MARIE AVE; #2011/10/16   9:45 16C00832

WELFARE CHECK 1040 N 11TH ST1/9/16  19:58 16C00787

WELFARE CHECK 1507 E BIRCH AVE; #G1/9/16  19:33 16C00786

WELFARE CHECK 915 W EMMA AVE1/8/16  10:14 16C00643

WELFARE CHECK 101 E APPLEWAY AVE1/8/16  17:19 16C00697

WELFARE CHECK N 4TH ST & E BEST AVE1/8/16  17:53 16C00703

WELFARE CHECK 2003 N KOOTENAI HEALTH WAY; KOOTENAI HEALTH1/8/16   9:06 16C00636

WELFARE CHECK 1222 N 6TH ST1/10/16  21:37 16C00881

WELFARE CHECK 3310 W PINE HILL DR1/8/16  10:20 16C00651

WELFARE CHECK 1616 E ELM AVE; #A1/10/16  15:39 16C00861

WELFARE CHECK 3528 N 7TH ST1/8/16  12:36 16C00668


